FRENCH DOOR - 910

VESTEL CUSTOMER

SUPPORT

WHITE GOO INTERIOR PARTS

758 333B

FEBRUARY 2014



FRENCH DOOR - 910 CUSTOMER
INTERIOR PARTS LIST SUPPORT
POSITION PART NAME POSITION PART NAME
NUMBER NUMBER
1 ASSY URT CAB/910 339 CHILLER SHELF GR/910
2A TOP HINGE RIGHT 910 342 CHILLER SHELF/910
2B TOP HINGE LEFT 910 618 SCREW 30*8 YSB-F-INOX
7 SCREW M5*14 YSB-F 642 FRONT WHEEL 566 GR.
9A MIDDLE HINGE /910 RIGHT 651 CHILLER RAILINTERNAL 350910
9B MIDDLE HINGE /910 LEFT 652 CHILLER RAILINTERNAL 350910
10 SCREW TT M5*14 YSB-F 653 SCREEW M4*15 YSB-F
16 STATIONARY FOOT/640 704 CRISPERTOP
15A BOTTOM HINGE/910 RIGHT 710 NIGHT SENSOR
15B BOTTOM HINGE/910 LEFT 713 CRISPER-CHILLER SHELF GR/910
18 ICE TRAY/566 714 CRISPER-CHILLER SHELF/910
19A F GLASS SHELF/910 718 CHILLER PRF SRGF/910
19B F WIRE SHELF/910 720 BOTTOM BASK./910
25 SCREW 40*13 YSB-R-C-INOX 721 BASKET PRF 910 GR.
37 R GLASS SHELF/910 722 BOTTOM BASK.GR/910
41A CRISPER/910 RIGHT 724 TOP BASK./910
41B CRISPER/910 LEFHT 725 TOP BASK.GR/910
42 CRISPER PRF SRGF/910 IX 753 CRIS.RAIL OUT (RIGHT)910
58 KICK PLATE HOLDER 753B FRZ.BASKET ROLLER RAIL/TOP-RIGHT(910)
60 KICK PLATE/910 753C FRZ.BASKET ROLLER RAIL/BOTTOM-RIGHT(910)
62 ICE TRAY COVER 754 CRIS.RAIL OUT (LEFT)910
88 TOP HINGE COVER/910 RIGHT 754B FRZ.BASKET ROLLER RAIL/TOP-LEFT(910)
88A TOP HINGE COVER/910-GR RIGHT 754C FRZ.BASKET ROLLER RAIL/BOTTOM-LEFT(910)
88B TOP HINGE COVER/910 LEFT 800 TRIZ BAR GR/910
213 SCREW 4.2*9.5 YSB-C 803 CRISPER TOP SHELF WHEEL PIN/910
332A CRISPER GR/910 RIGHT 816 CRSIPER PARTITION GR/910
332B CRISPER GR/910 LEFTT 817 CRSIPER PARTITION/910
333 CRISPER ROLLER/640 820 TOP HINGE COVER/910 LEFT
333B CRISPER ROLLER/910 821 TOP HINGE COVER/910 RIGHT
334 CRISPER ROLLER HOLDER 835 F GLASS SHELF STOPPER RIGHT/910
836 F GLASS SHELF STOPPER LEFT/910

FEBRUARY 2014




FRE
NC
H DOOR

- 910

C
USTOMER

WH
ITE G 00

MU
LT
IFLOW PA
RTS

S
UPPORT

<

! o )

( 11\11111111]]1_' |
1111\11111111111111 0
nnmmm]nn- |
1111111111111111111 il
11\1111]\]1' |

) ;mmn
(e nnmmm

I 1]]1]1\11111‘“\]1]1‘ i}
i nm’mnmnn W

805

s

-
il L
u;gnmmmn\m i
mm\mm;n
1 mmnmgn
[, Al
nm\mgg

I
i,
'II||I|I|I1I"II

L
)

L

il

FEB
RUARY 201
4



VESTEL

WHITE GOODS

FRENCH DOOR - 910

CUSTOMER

MULTIFLOW PARTS LIST

SUPPORT

POSITION

PART NAME
NUMBER
25 SCREW 40*13 YSB-R-C-INOX
230 FAN MOTORU RADYAL-RLS92
407 F FAN MOTOR GR
409 PROPELLER/590(F.FAN MOTOR)
400A FIN EVAP GR/910-RIGHT
4008 FIN EVAP GR/910-LEFT
401A FIN EVAP ASSY/910(3 LINE)
401B FIN EVAP ASSY/910(2 LINE)
408A F MULTIFLOW GR/910 RIGHT
408B F MULTIFLOW GR/910 LEFTT
411 F FAN MOTOR COVER
413 EVAP FAN MOTOR
415 F MULTIFLOW COVER/910
427A R MULTI FLOW INSULATION RIGHT/910
4278 R MULTI FLOW INSULATION LEFT/910
428A R MULTIFLOW GR/910 RIGHT
428B R MULTIFLOW GR/910 LEFT
429A R MULTIFLOW/910 RIGHT
4298 R MULTIFLOW/910 LEFT
433 DEFROST SENSOR/540
433B AMBIENT SENSOR
499 TERMAL FUSE
500 F FAN MOTOR BOX/590UHS
501A R MULTI FLOW INSULATION/910 (3 LINE)
501B R MULTI FLOW INSULATION/910 (2 LINE)
532A FIN EVAP RES/910 (3 LINE 105W)
532B FIN EVAP RES/910 (2 LINE 80W)
542A FIN EVAP CASE RES-RIGHT/20W 910
542B FIN EVAP CASE RES-LEFT/20W 910
545 SENSOR COVER
624 HOLDER-SENSOR
626 FREEZER FAN MOTOR RUBBER
654 REED SWITCH GR
804 F MULTI FLOW SUCTION COVER/910
805 R MULTI FLOW ASSY PLS-TOP/910
806 R MULTI FLOW ASSY PLS-BOTTOM/910
807 R MULTI FLOW METAL SHEET/910
808 R MULTI FLOW RES./12V-3W/910
809 R MULTI FLOW TOP INSULATION
810 LED STRIP/FRIDGE BODY/910
811 MULTI FLOW SPONGE MIDDLE/910
812 MULTI FLOW SPONGE RIGHT-LEFT/910
813 R MULTI FLOW BACK/910
814 R MULTI FLOW METAL SHEET GR/910
815 R MULTI FLOW FRONT GR/910

4

EBRUARY 2014



VESTEL

FRENCH DOOR - 910

CUSTOMER
WHITE GOODS DOOR ASSY. PARTS-1 SUPPORT
UPPER DOOR
GROUP

156

156

157

831

| 8308

830A

i
S aias
@
R
©

CO—B ©» H»H W W H wm W W

A

o ¢

=

826A

[e=]
N

FEBRUARY 2014



VESTEL FRENCH DOOR - 910 CUSTOMER
WHITE GOODS DOOR ASSY. PARTS-2 SUPPORT
BOTTOM

DOOR GROUP
824D
]
826B
1938 825D
— [
153A | T 829

830D

i

\Yi

/ ] I 830C

25C

826B

FEBRUARY 2014



VESTEL FRENCH DOOR - 910 CUSTOMER
WHITE GOODS DOOR ASSY. PARTS LIST SUPPORT
POSITION
NUMBER PART NAME

153A F DOOR ASSY/910-FD-LEFT

153B F DOOR ASSY/910-FD-RIGHT

155A R DOOR ASSY/910-FD-LEFT

155B R DOOR ASSY/910-FD-RIGHT

156 SHELF COVER/910

157 DOOR SHELF/910 GR.

159 EGG HOLDER

160 DOOR SHELF 910

171 CATCHER RIGHT GR/910

173 CATCHER LEFT GR/910

195 SCREW ST 3.5*13 OZEL1-C

200 DISP.PAN.GR/910

459 F DOOR GASKET/910

460 R DOOR GASKET/910

822 TRIZ BAR GR.910

824A DOOR HANDLE BOTTOM GR/TOP-LEFT/910
824B DOOR HANDLE BOTTOM GR/TOP-RIGHT/910
824C DOOR HANDLE BOTTOM GR/BOTTOM-LEFT/910
824D DOOR HANDLE BOTTOM GR/BOTTOM-RIGHT/910
825A DOOR HANDLE LED LENS TOP/LEFT/910
825B DOOR HANDLE LED LENS TOP/RIGHF/910
825C DOOR HANDLE LED LENS BOTTOM/LEFT/910
825D DOOR HANDLE LED LENS BOTTOM/RIHT/910
826A LED STRIP/REF DOOR HANDLE/910

826B LED STRIP/REF DOOR INSIDE/910

827A DOOR HANDLE BOTTOM/TOP-LEFT/910
827B DOOR HANDLE BOTTOM/TOP-RIGHT/910
827C DOOR HANDLE BOTTOM/BOTTOM-LEFT/910
827D DOOR HANDLE BOTTOM/BOTTOM-RIGHT/910
828 DOOR HANDLE SUPPORT SHEET GR/910

829 SCREW TT M4*17 OZEL2-C

830A DOOR HANDLE COVER TOP/LEFT/910

8308 DOOR HANDLE COVER TOP/RIGHT/910

830C DOOR HANDLE COVER BOTTOM/LEFT/910
830D DOOR HANDLE COVER BOTTOM/RIGHT/910
831 HINGE SOCKET HOUSING/910

832 HINGE HOUSING COVER/910

833 LED STRIP GR./REF.DOOR INSIDE GR/910
834 LED COVER (DOOR INSIDE)910

FEBRUARY 2014



VESTEL FRENCH DOOR - 910

WHITE GOODS COOLING SYSTEM PARTS

CUSTOMER
SUPPORT

FEBRUARY 2014



VESTEL

WHITE GOODS

FRENCH DOOR - 910

CUSTOMER

COOLING SYSTEM PARTS LIST

SUPPORT

POSITION
NUMBER PART NAME
70 SCREW KA 40*14 YSB-R-F-INOX
201 MAIN CONDENSER/910
203 SPACER
205 SCREW ST 4.8*13 YSB-T-C
207 ANTIVIBRATION (CONDANSER)
210 POWER COR.GR
211 OVER LOAD RELAY
212 CAPACITOR
215 DRYER
216 COMP FIXING BRACKET
217 COMPRESSOR
218 COMP BASEMENT /910
219 GROUNDLY WIRE/PGYB
220 NUT M4*3.2 DIN 934 ZNK
221 WASHER 4.3*8*0.9 DIN 6798 ZNK
222 SCREW M4*16 AKB-F
224 SCREW KA 50*14 YSB-F
225 SERVICE TUBE
226 DRYER VACUUM TUBE
227 FRONT/BACK WHEEL
228 REAR WHELL PIN
242 MAIN BOARD/910
244 MAIN BOARD BOX COVER/910
218B COMP BASEMENT REINFORCEMENT/910

FEBRUARY 2014




<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /Description <<
    /FRA <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for improved printing quality. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later.)
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308000200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e30593002537052376642306e753b8cea3092670059279650306b4fdd306430533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e30593002>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


